
185 Newquay - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)
Newquay, Porth Four Turns (E-bound)
St Columb Minor, Shop Corner (E-bound)
St Columb Minor, Newquay Holiday Park (E-bound)
St Columb Major, Old Cattle Market (S-bound)
St Columb Major, Trelawney Parc (opp)
Indian Queens, Victory Hall (opp)
St Dennis, Maple Close (SE-bound)
Nanpean, Currian Road (NE-bound)
Roche, Fore Street (N-bound)
Victoria, Vospers (opp)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0737
0744
0747
0751
0802
0803
0812
0821
0828
0838
0844
0903

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

185 Newquay - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Cooksland Industrial Estate (opp)
Victoria, Vospers (SW-bound)
Roche, Fore Street (S-bound)
Nanpean, Currian Road (SW-bound)
St Dennis, Surgery (opp)
Indian Queens, Victory Hall (W-bound)
St Columb Major, Industrial Estate (NE-bound)
St Columb Major, Carloggas Grove (W-bound)
St Columb Minor, Newquay Holiday Park (opp)
St Columb Minor, Shop Corner (W-bound)
Newquay, Porth Four Turns (W-bound)
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)

Col
1640
1645
1700
1704
1715
1720
1729
1738
1740
1749
1753
1756
1804

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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